Data Sheet GPS Micro DS Rev –
Critical Process Filtration, Inc.   1
GPS Micro Capsule Filters
PES Membrane
MICRO CAPSULES – Nominal Dimensions
Body Length: 1.9 in. (4.8 cm)
Overall Length: 2.8 to 3.8 in. (7.1 to 9.7 cm)
Outside Diameter: 2.6 in. (6.6 cm)

© 2025 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
Data Sheet GPS Micro DS Rev -
GPS Micro Capsule Filters Ordering Information
All Critical Process filters are configurable to meet customer specifications.
Fill in the corresponding codes in the boxes below to build your Part Number.
To consult with one of our technical team members, request a quote or place an order:
call (603) 880-4420 or contact us here
Micro Capsule Filters
Flow rates for Micro Capsule filters are per filter. The test fluid is water at ambient temperature. Flows are tested using a Micro capsule filter with ½”
Sanitary inlet and outlet ports. Rates will vary based on end configuration of the Micro capsule.
Flow Rates for GPS Micro Capsules by Pore Size
MIC GPS N 000
Inlet
1 = 1/8” Hose Barb
2 = 1/4” Hose Barb
3 = 1/2” Hose Barb
4 = Luer Lock
5 = 1/2” Sanitary*
6 = 1/4” MNPT
Pore Size Code
-03 = 0.03 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
-80 = 0.80 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
1-2 = 1.2 μm
Inlet Vent Port
1 = 1/8” Hose Barb
2 = 1/4” Hose Barb
3 = 1/2” Hose Barb
4 = Luer Lock
6 = 1/4” MNPT
7 = Side Bleed Valve
Outlet
1 = 1/8” Hose Barb
2 = 1/4” Hose Barb
3 = 1/2” Hose Barb
3B = 1/2” Hose Barb
         with Filling Bell
4 = Luer Lock
5 = 1/2” Sanitary*
6 = 1/4” MNPT
Outlet Vent Port
1 = 1/8” Hose Barb
2 = 1/4” Hose Barb
3 = 1/2” Hose Barb
4 = Luer Lock
6 = 1/4” MNPT
7 = Side Bleed Valve
*When choosing the Sanitary Inlet/Outlet, the Luer
Lock or bleed valve option is required for the Vent Port
** O-Ring is only available on Bleed Valve
Side Vent O-
Ring**
B = Buna
E = EP
S = Silicone
V = Viton (or FKM)
K = FFKM
 © C
riti